 frequency stability code
operating Y Z A B C D
temperature code ± 5.0 ppm ± 3.0 ppm ± 2.5 ppm ± 2.0 ppm ± 1.5 ppm ± 1.0 ppm
M: -30 °C  ~  +85 °C O O O O O O
O  available
Jauch  Quar t z  GmbH • e -ma i l :  i n fo@jauch .de
fu l l  da ta  can  be  found  under :  www. jau ch .de  /  www. jau ch . co .uk  /  www. jau ch . f r  /  www. jau chusa . com
Al l  spe c i f i c a t i on s  a re  sub j e c t  t o  change  w i thou t  no t i c e

RoHS compliant
actual size
Order Information
O frequency
in MHz
frequency stability
code
operating temp.
code
supply voltage
Oscillator 8.0 ~ 52.0 MHz JT22P   = TCXO
 JT22PV = VCTCXO
A - Z
see table 1
M = -30 °C ~ +85 °C 1.8 = 1.8 V
2.5 = 2.5 V
2.8 = 2.8 V
3.0 = 3.0 V
control voltage
(for JT22PV only)
0.9 = VC 0.9 V ± 0.9 V at VDC = 1.8 V
1.5 = VC 1.5 V ± 1.0 V at VDC ≥ 2.5 V
1.4 = VC 1.4 V ± 1.0 V at VDC ≥ 2.5 V
see General Data
type
Example:  O 26.0-JT22PV-D-M-3.3-1.5-LF   (Suff ix LF = RoHS compliant / Pb free pads)
# 1# 3
# 4 # 6
2.
0±0
.1
5
2.5±0.15
0.
95
±0
.1 0.6
75 2.5±0.15
2.
0±0
.1
5
0.
43
0.8
25
0.6
5
0.7
0.500.35
0.5
# 5
# 2
2.8
0.3
05
0.1
5
# 1# 3
# 4 # 6
2.
0±0
.1
5
2.5±0.15
0.
95
±0
.1 0.6
75 2.5±0.15
2.
0±0